Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Young - (800575) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

15/04/18
23/02/19
17/02/18
07/04/19
26/05/18
27/02/16
17/03/18
15/07/17
09/03/19
25/03/17
12/04/15
11/05/14
26/10/14
16/11/14
23/03/13

Date

07/04/19
09/03/19
23/02/19
26/05/18
15/04/18
17/03/18
17/02/18
15/07/17

Meet

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Crawley Spring Open

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Meet
Crawley Spring Open
Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

RTSC End of Season Meet 2017
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Club Swam Under
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36.96 383 H 25/03/17 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Kingston Roy 3
36.10 411 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Kingston Roy 1
38.93 328 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot Kingston Roy 1
40.29 296 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Kingston Roy 1
39.64 311 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot Kingston Roy 1
39.64 311 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Kingston Roy 1
43.17 240 H 23/03/13  Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Kingston Roy 1
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